Position
Elementary Principal
Elementary Teacher
Teacher/Spec Assign
State&Federal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Department

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Total Wages

$134,932

$118,719

$116,083

$112,993

$111,904

$111,518

$111,296

$110,391

$109,735

$109,369

$108,537

$108,329

$107,801

$106,741

$106,574

$106,491

$106,433

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,534

$35.094

$34,723

$34,010

$33,988

$34,251

$33,423

$33,213

$33,998

$33,064

$32,736

$33,197

$32,957

$33,465

$32,643

$33,002

$33,046



Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Resource Specialist

Special Day Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Ece Teacher

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

$106,341

$106,152

$106,089

$105,678

$105,649

$103,673

$97,713

$95,913

$90,317

$89,579

$89,201

$88,280

$84,097

$82,191

$79,361

$78,400

$74,282

$66,349

$33,059

$33,046

$33,152

$33,147

$33,020

$32,793

$31,276

$31,739

$30,401

$30,310

$30,565

$30,184

$28,721

$28,461

$29,614

$27,824

$27,924

$25,923



Administrative Secretary

Head Custodian | - Day

Library Technician - Elementary

Custodian - Night

Office Specialist - School - Bil.

Head Custodian | - Day

Counselor

School Community Liaison

Paraprofessional - Bil - Ece

Cook/Manager |

Paraprofessional Health

Paraprofessional - Class

Paraprofessional Health

Paraprofessional - Class

Paraprofessional - Ece

Paraprofessional Health

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Paraprofessional - Class

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

$64,192

$54,680

$49,817

$48,132

$44,709

$41,355

$40,564

$35,518

$31,325

$28,559

$22,863

$21,528

$20,141

$18,709

$18,304

$15,717

$14,311

$14,058

$28,126

$26,025

$25,113

$25,014

$24,664

$23,474

$19,331

$6,591

$21,964

$21,011

$12,524

$4,039

$3,743

$3,494

$3,415

$14,363

$77

$1,706



Paraprofessional - Ece

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Supervision Aide - District

Supervision Aide - District

Supervision Aide - Non District

Supervision Aide - Non District

Supervision Aide - District

Supervision Aide - District

Paraprofessional - Class

Supervision Aide - Non District

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

Sunny Sands
Elementary

$13,090

$12,753

$11,976

$11,431

$9,679

$8,966

$8,917

$8,909

$8,694

$7,789

$5,656

$1,438

$2,522

$77

$77

$467

$61

$77

§77

$77

$77

§77

$27

$0



