Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$134,932	\$37,534
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$118,719	\$35,094
Teacher/Spec Assign State&Federal		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$116,083	\$34,723
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$112,993	\$34,010
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$111,904	\$33,988
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$111,518	\$34,251
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$111,296	\$33,423
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$110,391	\$33,213
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$109,735	\$33,998
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$109,369	\$33,064
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$108,537	\$32,736
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$108,329	\$33,197
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$107,801	\$32,957
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$106,741	\$33,465
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$106,574	\$32,643
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$106,491	\$33,002
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$106,433	\$33,046

Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$106,341	\$33,059
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$106,152	\$33,046
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$106,089	\$33,152
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$105,678	\$33,147
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$105,649	\$33,020
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$103,673	\$32,793
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$97,713	\$31,276
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$95,913	\$31,739
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$90,317	\$30,401
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$89,579	\$30,310
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$89,201	\$30,565
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$88,280	\$30,184
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$84,097	\$28,721
Resource Specialist	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$82,191	\$28,461
Special Day Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$79,361	\$29,614
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$78,400	\$27,824
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$74,282	\$27,924
Ece Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$66,349	\$25,923

Administrative Secretary	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$64,192	\$28,126
Head Custodian I - Day	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$54,680	\$26,025
Library Technician - Elementary	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$49,817	\$25,113
Custodian - Night	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$48,132	\$25,014
Office Specialist - School - Bil.	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$44,709	\$24,664
Head Custodian I - Day	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$41,355	\$23,474
Counselor	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$40,564	\$19,331
School Community Liaison	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$35,518	\$6,591
Paraprofessional - Bil - Ece	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$31,325	\$21,964
Cook/Manager I	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$28,559	\$21,011
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$22,863	\$12,524
Paraprofessional - Class	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$21,528	\$4,039
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$20,141	\$3,743
Paraprofessional - Class	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$18,709	\$3,494
Paraprofessional - Ece	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$18,304	\$3,415
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$15,717	\$14,363
Paraprofessional - Bilingual	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$14,311	\$77
Paraprofessional - Class	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$14,058	\$1,706

Paraprofessional - Ece	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$13,090	\$2,522
Paraprofessional - Bilingual	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$12,753	\$77
Paraprofessional - Bilingual	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$11,976	\$77
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$11,431	\$467
Supervision Aide - District	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$9,679	\$61
Supervision Aide - District	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$8,966	\$77
Supervision Aide - Non District	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$8,917	\$77
Supervision Aide - Non District	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$8,909	\$77
Supervision Aide - District	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$8,694	\$77
Supervision Aide - District	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$7,789	\$77
Paraprofessional - Class	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$5,656	\$27
Supervision Aide - Non District	Palm Springs Unified	Sunny Sands Elementary	\$1,438	\$0